ICE HOCKEY
SECOND ROUND

2022

e

A =
CONTINENTAL
cupP

Playing Statistics

No. Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 24 OCT 2021

Including Game 6

SOK - Sokil Kyiv

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 OHANDZANIAN Artur
3 PLATONOV Aleksey
6 KHAIRULLQOV Dinar

1"
13

16
17
19
24
28

30
31
33
49
70

71
74
77
78
87

88
91

SIMCHUK Mykhailo
ANDRUSHENKO Viktor

MAZHUGA Egor
YELISEYENKO Anton
PAVLENKO Aleksandr
KORZHYLETSKY Danylo
SYSAK lvan

KUBRYTSKYI Dmytro
SMIRNOV Andrei
RYBALKO Mikhail
ALEXEYEV Andrei
NIMENKO Dmytro

KUZMENKO Egor
LETOV Gleb
RUBAN Anton
MIKHNOV Andri
DAVYDQV Danil

VASILEV Anton
TIKHOMIROV Daniil

Goalkeeping Statistics

GK

O MmO M ™M OO0
~
WW WWWWWw WWWwWwwWw WWWwNW Wwwww

MM T MmO MOOTQE

o
o

oON OO
= NN O

OO OO0 O-~NO -
A A N 00 OO0 A0 -

O W Wwo -~

-
oW O -=_20-=-DN

o

o

- AN O

A A N 00 O~ WOoON

O~ O W-~W

0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 +2 0 O 0 4 0.00
0 +3 0 0 1 5 40.00
0 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
4 -2 0 1 0o 1 9.09
0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
2 +4 0o 0 1 8 25.00
0o -2 1 0 0 5 20.00
2 +1 0 © 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o -4 0 0 0 10 0.00
0 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
2+ 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 +2 0 1 0 2 50.00
0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 +3 1 0 0 10 30.00
0 +4 0 1 0 8 3750
0 -5 0 0 0 5 0.00
12 +3 0 0 0o 11 9.09
6 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 OHANDZANIAN Artur 3 3 1 28:56 16.07 3 6 9 66.67 6.22 001
30 KUBRYTSKYI Dmytro 3 3 3 151:04 8393 6 51 57 8947 238 020
Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won
IHM215TSOK_83 v3.0 Report Created SUN 24 OCT 2021 20:48 GMT+2 Page 1/1




