ICE HOCKEY SECOND ROUND



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 24 OCT 2021 Including Game 6

SOK - Sokil Kyiv

Playing Statistics

ı layı	ng Catastics						_						
No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A I	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	OHANDZANIAN Artur	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	PLATONOV Aleksey	D	3	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	KHAIRULLOV Dinar	D	3	0	2	2	2	+2	0	0	0	4	0.00
11	SIMCHUK Mykhailo	F	3	2	2	4	0	+3	0	0	1	5	40.00
13	ANDRUSHENKO Viktor	F	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	9	0.00
16	MAZHUGA Egor	D	3	1	1	2	4	-2	0	1	0	11	9.09
17	YELISEYENKO Anton	F	2	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
19	PAVLENKO Aleksandr	F	3	2	1	3	2	+4	0	0	1	8	25.00
24	KORZHYLETSKY Danylo	F	3	1	0	1	0	-2	1	0	0	5	20.00
28	SYSAK Ivan	D	3	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
30	KUBRYTSKYI Dmytro	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
31	SMIRNOV Andrei	F	3	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	10	0.00
33	RYBALKO Mikhail	D	3	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	5	0.00
49	ALEXEYEV Andrei	D	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
70	NIMENKO Dmytro	F	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
71	KUZMENKO Egor	F	3	1	2	3	0	+2	0	1	0	2	50.00
74	LETOV Gleb	D	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
77	RUBAN Anton	F	3	3	0	3	0	+3	1	0	0	10	30.00
78	MIKHNOV Andri	F	3	3	1	4	0	+4	0	1	0	8	37.50
87	DAVYDOV Danil	F	3	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	5	0.00
88	VASILEV Anton	F	3	1	3	4	12	+3	0	0	0	11	9.09
91	TIKHOMIROV Daniil	F	3	0	0	0	6	-2	0	0	0	6	0.00
Goal	kooning Statistics												

Goalkee	ping	Statist	ics
---------	------	---------	-----

No. Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
1 OHANDZANIAN Artur	3	3	1	28:56	16.07	3	6	9	66.67	6.22	0 0 1
30 KUBRYTSKYI Dmytro	3	3	3	151:04	83.93	6	51	57	89.47	2.38	0 2 0

Legend	l:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				